= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

o ) f
2(9) m"
3 (16) E
4(2) m
5 (5) '
6(8) .
7(7) ﬁ E
8 (11) /’
9 (1) ﬁ
i MV
Gy NI
12 (3) .
13 (4) m'
i MK
=
b AR

72

o

o

000

o

87

843644

0

0

17 (6) m" 0

(R1) 17:15 DUNDALK (A.W.), 5f
Irish Stallion Farms EBF Maiden (Plus 10) (Class ) (2YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

BIG GOSSEY 14
g g Gutaifan - Toy Show

ILLETAS

ch ¢ Power - Holy Matrimony

JOHAN THE GREAT 34
b g Zoffany - Limetree Lady

LIFE AND STRIFE 154

b ¢ Anjaal - Melatonina

PASSING NOD (GB) 32
b g Zoffany - Superstar Leo

RED BEACON 20

ch ¢ Camacho - Beacon of Hope

SAN JUAN 51

b ¢ Tagula - Bigasiwannabe

ALL ABOUT IVY 7

b f Ivawood - Melhor Ainda

BOMBSHELL

b f No Nay Never - Miss Azeza

CHANELL ECLIPSE 14
b f Cable Bay - Gentle Breeze

ELUSIVE SPIRIT 34

b f Lawman - Clara Zetkin

HIJA DE LA LUNA 7

ch f Starspangledbanner - Little Sweetheart

SAMPERS SEVEN 14

b f Anjaal - Sampers

TINKERBELLS EFFECT 9

b f Kodiac - Minionette

MAX'S DANDY 12

b f Dandy Man - Ready When You Are

ZEESHAN 9

ch ¢ Anjaal - Piccelina

SECRET SACRAMENT 49

b f Helmet - Sacrament

29-5

29-5

29-5t

29-5

29-5h

29-5

29-5

29-0

29-0

29-0

29-0b1

29-0

29-0

29-0b

29-0

29-511

29-0b1

M C Hussey
C O'Brien

R P Cleary
A Mullins

H J Horgan (10)
Joseph P O'Brien

G F Carroll
A Oliver

James J Doyle
Denis Hogan

S Foley
M O'Callaghan

D P McDonogh
Joseph P O'Brien

W J Lee
K J Condon

W M Lordan
Joseph P O'Brien

C D Hayes
J A Stack

N G McCullagh
Jr Barry

C P Hoban
P J Flynn

R P Whelan
M Halford

Dylan Browne
McMonagle (7)
Joseph P O'Brien

Reserve 1
Nigel Slevin

Reserve 2
D M Christie

Reserve 3
A Mullins

55

68



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Big Gossey took a step in the right direction when second over track and trip two
weeks ago and has place claims, from a wide draw, along with the consistent Tinkerbells Effect, who
drops in trip for Joseph O'Brien. However, it might be worth taking a chance on the latter's stablemate,
SAN JUAN, who is having his first start since leaving Shaun Keightley and is expected to improve.

Top Tip: SAN JUAN (7)
Watch out for: BIG GOSSEY (1)

'EllyEracs | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & App Store

o} DORNLOAD FOR
W ans3015

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



