

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R1) 17:15 DUNDALK (A.W.), 5f

Irish Stallion Farms EBF Maiden (Plus 10) (Class) (2YO only)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (13)		72	BIG GOSSEY 14 g g Gutaifan - Toy Show	29-5	M C Hussey C O'Brien	-
2 (9)	Y °		ILLETAS ch c Power - Holy Matrimony	29-5	R P Cleary A Mullins	-
3 (16)	*	67	JOHAN THE GREAT 34 b g Zoffany - Limetree Lady	29-5t	H J Horgan (10) Joseph P O'Brien	-
4 (2)		89	LIFE AND STRIFE 154 b c Anjaal - Melatonina	29-5	G F Carroll A Oliver	-
5 (5)		677	PASSING NOD (GB) 32 b g Zoffany - Superstar Leo	29-5h	James J Doyle Denis Hogan	55
6 (8)		09	RED BEACON 20 ch c Camacho - Beacon of Hope	29-5	S Foley M O'Callaghan	-
7 (7)	AR	55	SAN JUAN 51 b c Tagula - Bigasiwannabe	29-5	D P McDonogh Joseph P O'Brien	-
8 (11)		0	ALL ABOUT IVY 7 b f Ivawood - Melhor Ainda	29-0	W J Lee K J Condon	-
9 (1)			BOMBSHELL b f No Nay Never - Miss Azeza	29-0	W M Lordan Joseph P O'Brien	-
10 (17)		0	CHANELL ECLIPSE 14 b f Cable Bay - Gentle Breeze	29-0	C D Hayes J A Stack	-
11 (14)		000	ELUSIVE SPIRIT 34 b f Lawman - Clara Zetkin	29-0b1	N G McCullagh J r Barry	-
12 (3)		0	HIJA DE LA LUNA 7 ch f Starspangledbanner - Little Sweetheart	29-0	C P Hoban P J Flynn	-
13 (4)	M	87	SAMPERS SEVEN 14 b f Anjaal - Sampers	29-0	R P Whelan M Halford	-
14 (15)		843644	TINKERBELLS EFFECT 9 b f Kodiac - Minionette	29-0b	Dylan Browne McMonagle (7) Joseph P O'Brien	68
15 (12)		0	MAX'S DANDY 12 b f Dandy Man - Ready When You Are	29-0	Reserve 1 Nigel Slevin	-
16 (10)		0	ZEESHAN 9 ch c Anjaal - Piccelina	2 9 - 5t1	Reserve 2 D M Christie	-
17 (6)	Y°	0	SECRET SACRAMENT 49 b f Helmet - Sacrament	29-0b1	Reserve 3 A Mullins	-

ATR VERDICT: Big Gossey took a step in the right direction when second over track and trip two weeks ago and has place claims, from a wide draw, along with the consistent Tinkerbells Effect, who drops in trip for Joseph O'Brien. However, it might be worth taking a chance on the latter's stablemate, SAN JUAN, who is having his first start since leaving Shaun Keightley and is expected to improve.

Top Tip: SAN JUAN (7)

Watch out for: BIG GOSSEY (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



